P.O. Box 22622
Cleveland, Ohio 44122
Phone: 216-752-5151
Fax: 216-752-0251

E-mail: hma@nacs.net

Woodland 5K - June 29, 2008

Place Name Sex Age Time
1 Derek Douglas M 21 16.47
2 Nathan Krebs M 13 17.54
3 Josh Mickle M 20 18.00
4 Justin Katz M 28 18.02
5 Scott Hicks M 33 18.10
6 Joey Teter M 18 18.18
7 Nathan McClintok M 28 18.25
8 Craig Nieset M 18.40
9 Frank Chalhuski M 30 19.52
10 Michael Shambegen M 34 20.10
11 Nate Stapolionis M 13 20.11
12 Todd A. Suszynski M 35 20.17
13 Troy Gembarski M 35 20.20
14 Bob Henery M 55 20.25
15 Patrick Magnus M 21.07
16 Stephen Gillinov M 11 21.08
17 Keith Baker M 32 21.09
18 Steve Myers M 21.12
19 Jessica Dingman F 20 21.14
20 Tim J. Wilhelm M 15 21.18
21 Mark Connelly M 48 21.19
22 Charles Joscelyne M 53 21.39
23 Shaye Moskourtz M 36 21.40
24 Brian Thomas M 34 22.08
25 Joshua McClintok M 35 22.16
26 John Harmon M 25 22.37
27 Mike Delzoppo M 26 22.47
28 Jm Ansberry M 55 22.50
29 Jacob Krebs M 11 22.51
30 Denise Putsifer F 29 22.59
31 Dale George M 50-59 23.21
32 Jennifer Nieset F 30-39 23.22
33 Greg Powell M 30-39 23.23
34 David Williams M 47 23.24
35 Kyle Johnson M 16 23.33
36 Jeff Llingafelter M 50-59 23.35
37 Matt Fisher M 35 23.39
38 Dennis Gordan M 61 23.40
39 Bill Eubanks M 26 23.43
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Bryan Durdis
Bennett Cartellone
Mike Piper
Christine Kratzer
James Piper

Ron Bucey

Dave Podolski
Chad Faber
Caroline Ansberry
Yeel Mayerfeld
Edward Rockwood
Megan Wilinski
Timothy Harrison
Michael Weaver
Megan Hazel
Patrick Conochan
Karl Weinfurtner
Walter Zukowski
Megan Cartellone
Erica Dingman
Ken Javov
Willliam Hickey

Jill Faber

Michael Schaffer
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Mark Sikorski
Andrew Jorgensen
Caroline Schad

Jacob Percy
Amy Moses

Alex Lingafelter
Sarina Russo
Adrienne Sakas
Joseph Frankhauser
Ryan Podolski
James Rhodes
Mark Teague
Elizabeth Verner
Jeff Mosca

Sean Stapulionis
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Jerry Blelek
Marty Wolleszewski
Amy Haller

Nora Greely-Hickey
Sandy Martin
Brittany Bucey
Joe Savoca
Fabio Palanco
Steven Greene
Mathew Rhodes
Joe Monroe
Mike DiFranco
Feerzoozah Saghafi
Dariush Saghafi
Sue DeMay
Eileen Estok
Jody Hamrick
Michael D'Amico
Jessica Krebs
Bob Cireddu
Kelli Koch

Alen Herner
Sam Schlang
Bradley Schlang
Erin Figer

Kelli Zachariar
Julie lammario
Ronald M. Traub
Joey Cartellone
Aaron Gottlieb
Jane Havel
Robert May
Gabriel Torok
Leah Juliano
Dave Morrow
Elizabeth Music
Maggie Strayer
Tom Kolczynski
Vichai Duangjak
Kevin Wyne
Rebecca Hrvatin
Jennifer Wohleber
Ed Hazel
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124 Kate Hazel F 49 30.48
125 Jeanne Eiswerth F 43 30.50
126 Joe Eyerman M 14 30.51
127 Ann Henderson F 44 30.52
128 Jennifer Potter F 28 30.53
129 Martina Edman F 30 31.00
130 Tammy Mclintosh F 39 31.02
131 David Simpson M 65 31.15
132 KristenLograsso F 25 31.30
133 Lisa Miano F 23 31.31
134 Shahram Saghafi M 14 31.44
135 Claire Mitchell F 24 31.48
136 Linda Craigo F 52 31.52
137 Laura Freeman F 46 31.53
138 Natalie Neiger F 23 32.00
139 Rob Verner M 57 32.01
140 Laura Santurri F 26 32.03
141 Nathan Randolph M 31 32.04
142 Elle Whelan F 12 32.07
143 Carol Nardino F 40 32.14
144 Andrea Mejia F 13 32.16
145 Jill Whelan F 40 32.17
146 Anita Giusto F 40 32.18
147 Janice Johnson F 40 32.28
148 Dan Messeloff M 34 32.30
149 Carter Edman M 30-39 33.06
150 David Schroeder M 53 33.10
151 David Jacobson M 40-49 33.14
152 JO Victor Ryckman M 50-59 33.25
153 Shelby Hall F 16 33.40
154 Michelle Laughinghaus F 30-39 33.42
155 Gina Cireddu F 33 33.43
156 Lori Krebs F 44 33.45
157 Rich Figer M 33 34.04
158 Anne Marie Kollender F 46 34.09
159 Stephanie Andrews F 20 34.38
160 Holly Tassi F 20 34.39
161 Jay Ketchauer M 28 34.41
162 Richard Russell M 70 34.53
163 Alysia Kovitch F 35 35.01
164 Kathi Chitty F 47 35.30
165 Elizabeth Howe F 40 35.31
166 Tracy Dureiko F 40-49 35.32
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Nancy H. Donnelly
Bonnie Lingafelter
Meg Mary Percy
David Zimmerman
Nicole Cooperrider
Michelle Cooperrider
Jason LeDonne
Holly LeDonoe

Mary Halbrooks
Brian Schlang
Heathr Schlang
Imma Grace Barcelona
Melissa Estok

Beth Woolery
Denise Lacombe
Gerald Ketchaver
Moneer Saghafi
Paula Russell

Sarah Daodis
Jennifer Jablonowski
Daniel Brodsky
Kristen Yost

Carol McCabe
Manca Bakhtiar
Chris Holmes

Sheri McDonald
Judi Rice

May Hallicky
Becky Crozier
Jerie Green
Gary Young
Janice Troha
Jessica Speroff
Robert Leib
Carrie Frankhauser
Vincent Crews
Patricia Schmidt
Karen Ketchaver
Caroline Tassi
Patti Saghafi
Cindy Tilson
Charles Anspach

g e e T e e e = e e e e = e =i e Bl e Bl s v |

=< W e W e e e e e M e M e o

42
50-59
40-49
60
19
22
30
31
50-59
10
43
36
44
46
32
64
12
60
27
33
37
33
67

55

38
59
50
40
58
50
34
28
56
16
15
60
58
15
40
50
55

35.33
35.45
35.46
35.57
35.58
35.59
36.00
36.06
36.57
37.02
37.17
37.45
37.49
39.08
39.09
39.15
40.40
40.48
41.26
41.38
41.39
41.40
41.41
42.05
42.21
42.22
42.50
43.32
43.53
44.35
44.59
45.23
45.43
46.30
46.31
47.14
47.15
47.21
47.22
47.55
48.44
50.16
50.17



P.O. Box 22622
Cleveland, Ohio 44122
Phone: 216-752-5151
Fax: 216-752-0251

E-mail: hma@nacs.net

Page 6

210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

Jennifer Ellis
Martha Anspach
Magit Daley
Arthur Joachim
Elaine Tassi
Edward McCabe
Karen Powell
Linda Gulyas
Candice Hamrick
Margret Simpson
Barbara Mendenhal
Meg Damico
John Warren
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37
56
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25
49
27

51.07
52.37
53.00
53.01
53.20
53.52
53.58
54.04
55.49
55.50
56.02
60.00
61.31



